LA PASSEJADE 2019 09:00:00

Kilometrage

ITINERAIRE

VOIE

Partiel

Cumulé

Altitude

Dénivelé +

34

34 Km/h

31

31 Km/h

28

28 Km/h

25

25 Km/h

Estimation des Horaires de Passage

23,3

23,3 Km/h

19

19 Km/h

16

16 Km/h

Tarascon/Ariege - Départ D 618 474 09:00 09:00 09:00 09:00 09:00 09:00 09:00
Arignac D8b 3,0 3,0 498 24 09:06 09:06 09:07 09:08 09:08 09:10 09:12
Amplaing D8b 4,0 7,0 501 27 09:13 09:14 09:15 09:17 09:18 09:23 09:27
Bosses d'Amplaing D8b 1,3 8,3 539 65 09:15 09:17 09:19 09:21 09:22 09:27 09:33
Prayols D8b 4,7 13,0 428 65 09:21 09:23 09:25 09:28 09:30 09:37 09:44
Foix centre D17 3,0 16,0 388 96 09:25 09:27 09:30 09:33 09:36 09:44 09:52
St Pierre de Riviere D17 8,0 21,0 450 127 09:39 09:43 09:47 09:53 09:57 10:10 10:23
La Mouline D17/D21 4,0 25,0 503 180 09:46 09:51 09:56 10:03 10:08 10:23 10:39
Bénac (la Pouge) 2,1 27,0

Brassac D21 1,5 28,6 587 264 09:50 09:55 10:01 10:08 10:13 10:30 10:47
Foix (centre Universtaire - rue Henri D21/D17 7.4 36,0 388 264 09:58 10:04 10:11 10:19 10:25 10:44 11:03
Prayols (ravitaillement solide et liquide) D8b 5,0 41,0 428 344 10:07 10:14 10:22 10:32 10:38 11:00 11:23
Bosses d'Amplaing D8b 4,5 45,5 539 452 10:16 10:24 10:33 10:44 10:52 11:17 11:42
Mercus D20A/D618 4,5 50,0 498 479 10:23 10:31 10:41 10:53 11:01 11:28 11:56
Bompas D618 1,8 51,8 472 479 10:25 10:34 10:44 10:56 11:04 11:33 12:01
Tarascon (cote du foirail) D723 4,2 56,0 504 513 10:33 10:42 10:53 11:06 11:16 11:46 12:18
Tarascon Pré Lombard D123 1,0 57,0 475 513 10:34 10:43 10:54 11:08 11:17 11:48 12:20
Tarascon rond-point Sabart D8 1,0 58,0 490 522 10:36 10:45 10:56 11:10 11:20 11:52 12:24
Vicdessos D8 11,4 69,4 708 768 10:58 11:10 11:24 11:41 11:53 12:32 13:12
Auzat (Plaine des sports) - Arrivée D8 1,6 71,0 737 798 11:01 11:13 11:28 11:45 11:57 12:37 13:18
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